
INTRODUCTION

Reliable, high-quality keystone insert is a component offering flexibility to the user when
using the Duplex LC adapter (RJ45 Footprint).

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• High quality plastic for better stability
• RJ45 footprint
• Inter-changeable with common LC Duplex adapter

ORDERING PART NUMBER

Example: CCP-KSS = Keystone Insert With LC Duplex Singlemode

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
RJ45 KEYSTONE INSERT
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Example

Character C C P
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ABC –KEYSTONE INSERT TYPE

KSI = Empty
KCS = Keystone Insert with SC Simplex Singlemode
KCM = Keystone Insert with SC Simplex Multimode
KSS = Keystone Insert with LC Duplex Singlemode
KSM = Keystone Insert with LC Duplex Multimode
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